
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/993 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [_ 

Company Number 

04249974 

Name of Company 

ce Investments Ltd 

+4 We 

Shane Biddiecombe, 12-14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA 

Gordon Jonnston, 12-14 Carlton Place, Southampton, S015 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named campany attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 29 January 2015 

Signed Date 29 January 2015 

HJS Recovery (UK) Ltd 71 

12-14 Carlton Place For Official Use 
Southampton Insolvency £ 

$015 2EA 

* 40LASHS" 

Ref 5641HICX/SB/GJ/SJ/KL 5/02/20" 

A25 COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Hicks investments Ltd 

on the 29 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Nae Wve 

Signed S = = aN 

Dated C>) \ \ \ \S - 

*A40LAJIO" 
A25 05/02/2015 #32 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Hicks Investments Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

senate noe ZA \\\vX 
es 

_ 

NIL



Hicks investments Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay Uncertain 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors _ NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net properiy where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges past 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ~ NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 69,851 59 

HSBC Bank 4,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/CIS 80,849 63 

154,701 22 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (154,701 22) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (154,701 22) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 107 00 

107 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (154,808 22) 

ne . 
Signatur aN pac LAA \\ | NY ° 


